
Summary of Poet Laureate Events for Jeanetta Calhoun Mish

Note: all planned 2020 events were cancelled due to pandemic. 

K-12 Class Visits/Workshops (9 schools, +/- 497 students)
2017 The Children’s Rehabilitation Hospital (in-house school ages 5-18), Bethany, OK. Read

poetry to residents; poetry workshop for selected residents (contact with 30+ residents). 
2017 Okmulgee Public Schools Class Visits/WritingWorkshops (2 classes, 25 students) 
2017 Broken Arrow Schools, Class Visits/WritingWorkshops (2 classes, 40 students) 
2017 Tulsa Union High School Creative Writing Class Visits/Writing Workshops (2 classes, 50 

students) 
2018 Crossings Christian School, workshops for 2 classes (50 students) 
2018 Milburn Public Schools, poetry workshop for all combined high school classes (3 hours, 

150 students) 
2018 Oktaha Public Schools, Class Visits/Writing Workshops, (2 classes, 40 students) 
2018 Avant Public Schools, Class Visits/Writing Workshops (4 classes, 3/4 grade-24 students, 

5/6 grade-15 students, 7/8 grade -13 students, total 52) 
2018 Peggs Public Schools (combined 4-5-6 grade, 60 students) 

College Class Visits/Workshops (6 colleges, +/- 250 students) 
2017 University of Central Oklahoma Class Visits/Workshop (1) 
2017 Rogers State University Class Visits/Workshop (1)  
2017 Oklahoma City Community College Poetry Festival, combined classes (+/- 150 students) 
2018 University of South Carolina, Aiken, Class Visits/Workshops (2) 
2018 Langston University (HBCU) Class Visits/Workshops (2) 
2018 Workshop for college and advanced high school students as part of Center for Interpersonal 

Studies in Film & Literature (Oklahoma City University) celebration of Tracey K. Smith 

Readings (25) 
2017 Poets Laureate Reading, Tulsa Community College, SE Campus 
2017 Broken Arrow Public Schools, Broken Arrow, OK 
2017 Public Reading, Oklahoma City University 
2017 The Raven Bookstore, Lawrence, KS. With Denise Low, former Kansas Poet Laureate. 
2017 Inklings' Books & Coffee, Blue Springs, MO 
2017 University of Central Oklahoma, Edmond, OK 
2017 Chikaskia Literary Festival, Northern Oklahoma College, Tonkawa, OK 
2017 Scissortail Creative Wring Festival, Ada, OK 
2018 Scissortail Creative Wring Festival, Ada, OK Grand Finale/Special Guest Reader 
2017 Wonder City Word Fest, Locust Grove, OK 
2017 Rogers State University, Claremore, OK 
2017 Oklahoma Arts Conference, Enid, OK 
2017 Oklahoma City Community College Poetry Festival 
2017 Sorghum Festival Reading @ Seminole Nation Museum, Wewoka, OK 
2018 University of South Carolina, Aiken 
2018 Festival X: American Identities in the 21st Century, Cameron University, Lawton, OK 
2018 Poets Laureate Reading, Tulsa Community College, SE Campus 

Jeanetta Calhoun Mish Page !  of !1 4 Poet Laureate Summary



Summary of Poet Laureate Events for Jeanetta Calhoun Mish 
2017-2018 

2018 Langston University (HBCU), Langston, OK 
2018 Tishomingo Public Library cohosted by Murray State College 
2018 Everett Poetry Series (University of Oklahoma) Mainsite Gallery, Norman, OK 
2018 Northeastern Oklahoma A&M, Miami, OK (co-sponsored by Chapters Book Store) 
2018 Langley Public Library Reading & Discussion, Langley, OK 
2018 Billie Letts Foundation, Northeastern State University, Tahlequah, OK 
2018 Tulsa LitFest, Tulsa, OK 
2018 Reading opener for US Poet Laureate Tracey K. Smith sponsored by Center for 
Interpersonal Studies in Film & Literature, Oklahoma City University 

Workshops (9) 
2017 Kansas Author’s Club, Critique & Workshop, Lawrence, KS 
2017 Returning the Gift Indigenous Literary Festival, High School Student Workshop, Norman, 

OK 
2017 Oklahoma Territorial Museum, Workshop, Guthrie, OK  
2017 Oklahoma Arts Conference Workshops Enid, OK (2) 
2017 Spanish Cove Assisted Living Center, Yukon, OK 
2018 Edmond Public Library Workshop, Edmond, OK 
2018 Vinnie Ream Cultural Center Workshop, Vinita, OK 
2018 Northeastern Oklahoma A&M Workshop, Miami, OK  
2018 Tulsa LitFest Workshop, Tulsa, OK 

Lectures/Panels (4) 
2017 Returning the Gift Indigenous Literary Festival (Indigenous Poets Laureate Panel), 

University of Oklahoma, Norman  
2017 Celebration of Writing Keynote Speaker, University of Oklahoma, Norman 
2018 Tulsa Downtown Kiwanis Club, Presentation, Tulsa 
2018 Oklahoma Historical Society Conference Presentation, Oklahoma City,  

Interviews/Podcasts (7) 
2017 World Literature Today Live (FB Live video interview) 
2017 Interview with Ian Jayne, Oklahoma Gazette 
2017 Interview for Talk with ME, with Marcia Epstein. To air on Voice of Lawrence (KS). 
2017 Tapestry Podcast Interview, Oklahoma-based 
2018 OETA: recorded 4 of my Oklahoma poems for filler and two testimonials for Oklahoma 

Public Television 
2018 Interview: The Living Room with Gerry Bonds (radio/podcast interview, locally produced) 
2018 Podcast Interview, OKC Metro Library 

VENUES 
Literary Festivals & Arts Organizations (11) 
2017/18 Scissortail Creative Writing Festival, East Central State University, Ada, OK 
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2017 Oklahoma Book Awards, OKC 
2017 Wonder City Word Fest, Locust Grove, OK 
2017 OKC LitFest, Oklahoma City, OK 
2017 Kansas Author’s Club, Lawrence, KS 
2017 Returning the Gift Indigenous Literary Festival, Norman, OK 
2017 Chikaskia Literary Festival, Northern Oklahoma College, Tonkawa, OK 
2017 Oklahoma Arts Conference, Enid, OK 
2017 Oklahoma City Community College Poetry Festival, Oklahoma City 
2018 Tulsa LitFest (Oklahoma Center for Poets & Writers), Tulsa, OK 
2018 Red Sneakers Literary Conference 

Colleges & Universities (13) 
2017 University of Central Oklahoma 
2017 Rogers State University 
2017 Oklahoma City Community College  
2017 Oklahoma City University 
2017 Northern Oklahoma College, Tonkawa, OK 
2017/18 East Central State University, Ada, OK 
2017/18 Tulsa Community College, Southeast Campus, Tulsa, OK 
2018/18 University of Okahoma, Norman, OK 
2018 Cameron University, Lawton, OK 
2018 Langston University (HBCU), Langston, OK 
2018 University of South Carolina, Aiken 
2018 Murray State College, Tishomingo, OK  
2018 Northeastern Oklahoma A&M, Miami, OK 

Museums & Galleries (4) 
2017 Oklahoma History Center Volunteer’s Luncheon, Presentation 
2017 Oklahoma Territorial Museum, Guthrie, OK, Workshop 
2018 Poetry Series (University of Oklahoma), Reading: Mainsite Gallery, Norman, OK 
2018 Oklahoma History Center/Oklahoma Historical Society Conference, Oklahoma City, 

Presentation 

Libraries & Bookstores (5) 
2017 Full Circle Books, OKC 
2017 The Raven Bookstore, Lawrence, KS. With Denise Low, former Kansas Poet Laureate. 
2018 Edmond Public Library, Edmond, OK 
2018 OKC Metro Library, Oklahoma City, OK 
2018 Langley Public Library, Langley, OK 

Community Events & Organizations (5) 
2017 The Children’s Rehabilitation Hospital, Bethany, OK 
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2017 Oklahoma State Poet Laureate Extravaganza and Soiree. Tahlequah, OK 
2017 Spanish Cove Assisted Living Center, Yukon, OK 
2017 Sorghum Festival Parade Grand Marshall, Sponsored by the Seminole Nation Museum, 

Wewoka, OK 
2018 Tulsa Downtown Kiwanis Club 
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